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MANUFACTURING CERTIFICATE 

 
We hereby certify the following by the best of our knowledge and belief. “Natural Balance Wild Yam Creme” is a trademark of New 

Spirit Naturals, Inc. and is manufactured in the United States of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. All products are retailed in the United States by New 

Spirit Naturals, Inc. and supplied by New Spirit Naturals, Inc. for distribution in the International Market. New Spirit Naturals, Inc. has been 

producing and supplying nutritional supplements and vitamins for many years without any problems. All products are manufactured in an FDA 

Registered Establishment (#2032763). New Spirit Naturals is also licensed by the California Department of Health Services, Food and Drug Branch 

(Drug Manufacturing License #18941). We have strict quality control, and we are monitored and licensed by the State of California, Department 

of Health Services, Food and Drug Branch. 

 
I U.S. Supplier: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 

  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

II Manufacturer: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
  615 W. Allen Ave. 

  San Dimas, CA 91773, USA 

III Distributor & Certificate Number (if any): Viterity Global, LLC 

IV Product Name: Natural Balance Wild Yam Creme 
 A) Composition: See Attached 
 B) State: Creme 
 C) Classification: Cosmetic 
 D) Effect: Body Lotion 
 E) Directions: Apply externally to skin per label directions 
 F) Precautions: Avoid eye contact and keep out of reach of children 
 G) Package Size & Type: 100 ml in a plastic container 
 H) Storage: Cool dry place, 15°C-25°C 

 I) Expiration: Appears on each label and is based on a 3 year period from date 
of manufacture 

 
CONTAINS NO DRUG (NARCOTIC) & GENETICALLY MODIFIED INGREDIENTS BASED ON CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 

The Certificate of Analysis and all the contents herein remains the property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. and is not to be disclosed to any third 
party, except Government Agencies, without the expressed written permission of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. of San Dimas, California, U.S.A. This 
certificate is considered intellectual property of New Spirit Naturals, Inc. Any violation of use of this certificate as stated above may subject the 
violator to civil and criminal penalties and actions to the full extent of the laws of the United States of America and the State of California. By 
accepting this Certificate the accepting party/parties agree to the above conditions. 

 

 
MANUFACTURER: New Spirit Naturals, Inc. 
PRODUCT NAME: Natural Balance Wild Yam Creme 
PRODUCT #: 315 K 
PHYSICAL FORM: Crème 
COLOR: Off white 
ASSAY METHOD: By input 

MANUFACTURING METHOD: 1. Clean and sanitize all equipment before beginning the batch. Valves lines, hoses, 
kettles and all other utensils to be used 

 2. Add all ingredients in the order listed 
 3. Start heating the batch while mixing. 
 4. Submit top and bottom samples to QC lab for testing 

 

INGREDIENTS PER CONTAINER WEIGHT* % CONTENT 
ACTIVE: 
De-ionized water 67.95 g 67.95% 

Aloe barbadensis 0.10 g 0.10% 

Stearic Acid 6.50 g 6.50% 

Isopropyl Palmitate 6.00 g 6.00% 

Glycerin 5.00 g 5.00% 

Wild Yam Liquid Extract 3.00 g 3.00% 

Betaine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Sodium PCA 0.20 g 0.20% 

Sorbitol 0.20 g 0.20% 

Serine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Glycine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Glutamic Acid 0.20 g 0.20% 

Alanine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Lysine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Arginine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Threonine 0.20 g 0.20% 

Proline 0.20 g 0.20% 

DMDH Hydantoin 1.00 g 1.00% 

Glyceryl stearate 1.00 g 1.00% 

Cetyl Alcohol 0.80 g 0.80% 

Safflower Oil 0.60 g 0.60% 

Dong Quai Liquid Extract 0.50 g 0.50% 

Dimethicone 1.00 g 1.00% 

Triethanolamine 0.40 g 0.40% 

Evening Primrose Oil 0.20 g 0.20% 

Vitamin E Acetate 0.20 g 0.20% 

Hydrolyzed Elastin 0.20 g 0.20% 

Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Cucumis Sativus (Cucumber) Fruit Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Macrocystis Pyrifera Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Sambucus Nigra Flower Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Achillea Millefolium Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Rosa Centifolia Flower Extract 0.15 g 0.15% 

Methyl Paraben 0.20 g 0.20% 

Propyl Paraben 0.20 g 0.20% 

Oil of Mink 0.10 g 0.10% 

Jojoba Oil 0.10 g 0.10% 

Sodium Hyaluronate 0.20 g 0.20% 
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Carbopol 1.00 g 1.00% 

Fragrance 0.50 g 0.50% 

TOTAL: 100.00 G 100.00 % 

No preservatives, color, flavoring or fragrance added   

 
 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE: Massage a small amount to palm of hands, breast or other soft tissue 
CONTRA-INDICATIONS: Avoid eye contact. Keep out of reach of children. Discontinue use if skin rash irritation occurs 
STORAGE: Keep in a cool dry condition away from light and heat, 15°C-25°C 
SHELF LIFE: 3 years 

 

This is to certify that the above particulars in this certificate are true and correct. 
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QUALITY CONTROL CERTIFICATE 

 
PRODUCT: Natural Balance Wild Yam Creme 
PRODUCT#: 315 K 
LOT#: 230682 

 
ANALYSIS PER CONTAINER CLAIM FOUND* 

De-ionized water 67.95 g 100.00 % 

Aloe barbadensis 0.10 g 100.00 % 

Stearic Acid 6.50 g 100.00 % 

Isopropyl Palmitate 6.00 g 100.00 % 

Glycerin 5.00 g 100.00 % 

Wild Yam Liquid Extract 3.00 g 100.00 % 

Betaine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Sodium PCA 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Sorbitol 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Serine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Glycine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Glutamic Acid 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Alanine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Lysine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Arginine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Threonine 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Proline 0.20 g 100.00 % 

DMDH Hydantoin 1.00 g 100.00 % 

Glyceryl stearate 1.00 g 100.00 % 

Cetyl Alcohol 0.80 g 100.00 % 

Safflower Oil 0.60 g 100.00 % 

Dong Quai Liquid Extract 0.50 g 100.00 % 

Dimethicone 1.00 g 100.00 % 

Triethanolamine 0.40 g 100.00 % 

Evening Primrose Oil 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Vitamin E Acetate 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Hydrolyzed Elastin 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Chamomilla Recutita (Matricaria) Flower Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Cucumis Sativus (Cucumber) Fruit Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Macrocystis Pyrifera Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Sambucus Nigra Flower Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Achillea Millefolium Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange) Peel Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Rosa Centifolia Flower Extract 0.15 g 100.00 % 

Methyl Paraben 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Propyl Paraben 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Oil of Mink 0.10 g 100.00 % 

Jojoba Oil 0.10 g 100.00 % 

Sodium Hyaluronate 0.20 g 100.00 % 

Carbopol 1.00 g 100.00 % 

Fragrance 0.50 g 100.00 % 

 
DESCRIPTION: Creme 

IDENTIFICATION: Positive 

*Based on manufacturer certificate of analysis 
 

ASSAY METHOD: By input 
EXPIRATION DATE: 9 March, 2026 

 
TOTAL MICROBIOLOGICAL 

STANDARDS: RESULTS: 

Plate count: <30 Plate count: <10 

Yeast & mold: <10 Yeast & mold: <10 
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Salmonella: Negative Salmonella: Negative 

Staphylococcus A: Negative Staphylococcus A: Negative 

Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative Pseudomonas Aeruginosa: Negative 

E. coli: Negative E. coli: Negative 

 

BASED ON PHYSICAL EXAMINATION 

 

 
LABORATORY MANAGER    


